
 

 

CLARIFICATION ON DVV METRIC LEVEL DEVIATIONS 

Criteria 2.Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Key 

Indicator 

2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality 

Metric 2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / 

D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for 

count) 

 

 

 

 

HEI Input 

 
 

Year 
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

No. of 

Ph.D/NET/ 

SET/SLET 

Holders 

 

 

21 

 

 

13 

 

 

11 

 

 

8 

 

 

4 

Changed 

HEI 

Input 

 

23 

 

18 

 

13 

 

12 

 

9 

DVV 

Findings 
 

1. HEI is requested to provide certificate as per academic Year Wise. 2. Kindly 

note that doctorate Degree / Provisional Degree Certificate awarded by UGC 

recognized universities only to be considered. 3. Kindly note that honorary 

Doctorate Degrees not to be included/ Considered. Note: A teacher employed for 

teaching for at least 90 per cent of the normal or statutory number of hours of 

work for a full-time teacher over a complete academic year is classified as a full-

time teacher. 

 
 

 

HEI 

Response 

HEI has added two more fields i.e. specialization and university granting 

Ph.D Degree in the faculty list and the certified list is provided in the 

supporting document. 

 

Links for 

relevant 

documents 

 

List of faculties 

having Ph.D Degrees 

Academic Year 2022-23 View Document 

Academic Year 2021-22 View Document 

Academic Year 2020-21 View Document 

Academic Year 2019-20 View Document 

Academic Year 2018-19 View Document 

 

https://mrem.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/2022-2023.pdf
https://mrem.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/2021-2022.pdf
https://mrem.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/2020-2021.pdf
https://mrem.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/2019-2020.pdf
https://mrem.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/07/2018-2019.pdf

