

CLARIFICATION ON DVV METRIC LEVEL DEVIATIONS						
Criteria	2. Teaching Learning and Evaluation					
Key Indicator	2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality					
Metric	2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. /					
	D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for					
	count)					
	Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
HEI Input	No. of Ph.D/NET/ SET/SLET Holders	21	13	11	8	4
	Changed HEI Input	23	18	13	12	9
DVV Findings	1. HEI is requested to provide certificate as per academic Year Wise. 2. Kindly note that doctorate Degree / Provisional Degree Certificate awarded by UGC recognized universities only to be considered. 3. Kindly note that honorary Doctorate Degrees not to be included/ Considered. Note: A teacher employed for teaching for at least 90 per cent of the normal or statutory number of hours of work for a full-time teacher over a complete academic year is classified as a full-time teacher.					
HEI Response	HEI has added two more fields i.e. specialization and university granting Ph.D Degree in the faculty list and the certified list is provided in the supporting document.					
Links for relevant documents	List of facultie having Ph.D I		Academic Ye Academic Ye Academic Ye Academic Ye Academic Ye	ar 2021-22 ar 2020-21 ar 2019-20	View D   View D   View D	ocument ocument ocument ocument ocument